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204
143
156
159
214
359
364
173
149
57
14
205
140
196
213
151
218
222
68
96
135
193
190
150
145
221
171
174
367
139
146
226
131
194
366
163
160
365
261
358
363
200
185
18

PICOLLO DIEGO
GROSSO MATTIA
BANCHIERI ANDREA ORESTE
POGGI GIANFRANCO
ZOTTARELLI FABIO
LOVOTTI MARCO
TARDITO GIUSEPPE
SALOMONE MATTEO
MOLINARI ANDREA
REPETTO TERESA
TOMAGHELLI GIANNI
GRECO ARMANDO
PITTALUGA ROBERTO
BOTTAZZI ANDREA
BASSO ALESSANDRO
ZUCCA PAOLO
ANNARATONE MASSIMO
MORO GIOVANNI
MONTANARELLA MARIA
GIACOBBE FULVIO
PATRUCCO UMBERTO
FERRARI ROBERTO
RACCONE GIANCARLO
GAVUGLIO FRANCESCO
MAZZARELLO ANNALISA
CAPPELLO FLAVIO
MOTTA AGNESE

MODA GIANCARLO
SANDA DIANA

CASTIONI MONICA ELENA
BERGAGLIO MARIO
DIANA CLAUDIO
ZARRILLO ANTONIO
PASI DANIELE
MONTANARI SIMONE
CAO SERGIO

TSYMBAL SVITLANA
LASSEN TINA
CARNEVALI CRISTINA
GIACOBBE EDOARDO
BELLONI GIORGIO
INGRASSIA MAURO
ARNOSTI MARCO
TAMAGNO MONICA

97 CORRI A CONNIO

CONNIO 13 AGOSTO 2017
km 9,8
CLASSIFICA
SOCIETA'
MARATONETI GENOVESI
ATLETICA NOVESE
CAMBIASO RISSO
ATLETICA NOVESE
SAI FRECCE BIANCHE AL
UISP
ATLETICA NOVESE
G.P.BOGGERI ARQUATA
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
BIOCORRENDO
LA FENICE
RUNNING OLTREPO'
ACQUIRUNNERS
BIOCORRENDO
RUNCARD
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
G.P.BOGGERI ARQUATA
ATLETICA NOVESE
CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
GAU GENOVA
G.P.BOGGERI ARQUATA
G.P.BOGGERI ARQUATA
U.S.SCALO VOGHERA
BIOCORRENDO
ATLETICA NOVESE
DELTA SPEDIZIONI
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATL.PAVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATLETICA NOVESE
ATL.OVADESE
ATL.VALLESCRIVIA
CARTOTECNICA PIEMONTESE
ATLETICA NOVESE

y &

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
DI ATLETICA LEGGERA

Comitato Regionale PIEMONTE

SEX ANNO CAT. POS.CAT. TEMPO
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1976 M2 1 ASS
1990 M1 1
1959 M4 1
1964 M3 1
1989 M1 2
1989 M1 3
1963 M3 2
1988 M1 4
1986 M1 5
1988 UNICA 17 ASS
1962 M4 2
1962 M4 3
1978 M2 1
1969 M3 3
1970 M3 4
1960 M4 4
1968 M3 5
1996 M1 6
1963 UNICA 1
1963 M3 6
1963 M3 7
1966 M3 8
1974 M2 2
1950 M5 1
1977 UNICA 2
1952 M5 2
1994 UNICA 3
1948 M5 3
1991 UNICA 4
1982 UNICA 5
1962 M4 5
1957 M4 6
1955 M4 7
1953 M4 8
1980 M2 3
1959 M4 9
1968 UNICA 6
1962 UNICA 7
1965 UNICA 8
1996 M1 7
1950 M5 4
1956 M4 10
1960 M4 11
1964 UNICA 9

48:51

52:28

52:57

54:04

54:28

54:36

57:19

59:37

59:55
01:00:25
01:00:26
01:00:33
01:01:28
01:02:17
01:02:50
01:03:30
01:04:46
01:05:18
01:05:24
01:05:31
01:05:46
01:06:30
01:06:45
01:06:53
01:06:55
01:06:59
01:07:01
01:08:39
01:10:33
01:10:58
01:11:27
01:11:58
01:13:27
01:13:50
01:13:57
01:14:42
01:17:43
01:19:12
01:20:18
01:20:19
01:23:10
01:24:21
01:24:56
01:26:03
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49
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203
209
361
356
370
179
184

TAVELLA ORIETTA
BORELLI GABRIELLA
BARTOLETTI ENZO
CAVALLERI MICHELE
GIOFFRE' ANTONIO
CAMPI MAURIZIO
DEMAESTRI GABRIELE

ATL.VALLESCRIVIA

LA FENICE

ATLETICA NOVESE
CITTA' DI GENOVA
ATLETICA NOVESE
G.P.BOGGERI ARQUATA
G.P.BOGGERI ARQUATA

LS

1959
1964
1959
1958
1946
1970
1978

UNICA
UNICA
M4
M4
M5
M3
M2

10
11
12
13

01:26:04
01:26:18
01:39:54
01:40:01
01:40:21



